Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians Tribal Consumer Financial Services Regulatory Authority

FINANCIAL SERVICES LICENSE

Pursuant to Section 5.3(a) of the Lac du Flambeau Consumer Financial Services Regulatory Ordinance, duly enacted by Tribal Council Resolution 535(12), the Tribal Consumer Financial Services Regulatory Authority is vested with the authority to issue licenses for the purpose of aiding and providing consumer financial service.

Waawaatesi, LLC

is hereby issued an Lender License and is authorized to aid and provide consumer financial services in accordance with the Lac du Flambeau Consumer Financial Service Regulatory Ordinance.

Date Issued: 9/14/2022

Expiration Date: 9/30/2024

License #L0012

Tribal Regulatory Agent